

**RESULT**

Print: 2019-2-17 12:24 PM

**COMPETITION: 6.2**

**PLATFORM MEN 1ST SEMIFINAL**

<b>RANK</b>	<b>NAME</b>	<b>AG</b>	<b>NAT</b>	<b>DD</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
1.	Victor Minibaev	1991	RUS	21.1	460.95
2.	Oleg Serbin	2001	UKR	19.3	354.85
3.	Lois Scymzak	1993	FRA	19.3	350.40
4.	Vinko Paradzik	1992	SWE	20.1	348.65
5.	Ruslan Ternovoi	2001	RUS	19.4	346.35
6.	Florian Fandler	1987	GER	19.3	329.90

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.2

PLATFORM MEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Minibaev, Victor	RUS	407C	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	10m		<b>78.40</b>	1.	<b>21.1</b>	<b>460.95</b>	
			307C	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		<b>74.80</b>	1.	(153.20)	
			6245D	3.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		<b>75.60</b>	1.	(228.80)	
			207B	3.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m			<b>82.80</b>	1.	(311.60)	
			109C	3.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m			<b>64.75</b>	1.	(376.35)	
			5255B	3.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m			<b>84.60</b>	1.	(460.95)	
2.	Serbin, Oleg	UKR	407C	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	10m		<b>52.80</b>	5.	<b>19.3</b>	<b>354.85</b>
			207C	3.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m			<b>64.35</b>	5.	(117.15)	
			307C	3.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.5	3.0	10m			<b>37.40</b>	5.	(154.55)	
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m			<b>67.50</b>	3.	(222.05)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m			<b>62.40</b>	3.	(284.45)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m			<b>70.40</b>	2.	(354.85)	
3.	Scymzak, Lois	FRA	107B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		<b>63.00</b>	3.	<b>19.3</b>	<b>350.40</b>	
			407C	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m			<b>62.40</b>	2.	(125.40)	
			207C	3.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m			<b>59.40</b>	2.	(184.80)	
			307C	3.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m			<b>68.00</b>	2.	(252.80)	
			6243D	3.2	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	2.5	3.0	10m			<b>33.60</b>	2.	(286.40)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m			<b>64.00</b>	3.	(350.40)	
4.	Paradzik, Vinko	SWE	6245D	3.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m			<b>64.80</b>	2.	<b>20.1</b>	<b>348.65</b>
			407C	3.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	10m			<b>46.40</b>	3.	(111.20)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m			<b>61.50</b>	3.	(172.70)	
			207C	3.3	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	10m			<b>44.55</b>	5.	(217.25)	
			307C	3.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m			<b>61.20</b>	4.	(278.45)	
			5255B	3.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m			<b>70.20</b>	4.	(348.65)	
5.	Ternovoi, Ruslan	RUS	107B	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	10m			<b>39.00</b>	6.	<b>19.4</b>	<b>346.35</b>
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m			<b>70.40</b>	4.	(109.40)	
			307C	3.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m			<b>56.10</b>	4.	(165.50)	
			626C	3.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m			<b>54.45</b>	4.	(219.95)	
			207C	3.3	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m			<b>52.80</b>	5.	(272.75)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m			<b>73.60</b>	5.	(346.35)	
6.	Fandler, Florian	GER	407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	10m			<b>60.80</b>	4.	<b>19.3</b>	<b>329.90</b>
			207C	3.3	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	10m			<b>33.00</b>	6.	(93.80)	
			307C	3.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m			<b>56.10</b>	6.	(149.90)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m			<b>60.00</b>	6.	(209.90)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m			<b>59.20</b>	6.	(269.10)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m			<b>60.80</b>	6.	(329.90)	

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 36

---

**COMPETITION: 6.2****PLATFORM MEN 1ST SEMIFINAL**

---

**Jury Of Appeal :**

Referee  
Hanna Novotna  
Lutz Buschkow

**Referee :**

Holger Schleppe

GER

**Assistant :**

---

**Judges**

---

JU 1	Taishi Busujima	JPN
JU 2	Michel Annas	GER
JU 3	Olena Patserina	UKR
JU 4	Jinghui Yang	CHN
JU 5	Hedwig Ekblom	SWE
JU 6	Michael Barth	SUI
JU 7	Mihaela Daniela Ilies	ROU

---

**Speaker:**

Maxim Jerjomin

GER

x = two points penalty